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Date Day Time Home Team

May

Wildcats6:00 P.M. Bengals EF05/17/2019    Fri
Mavericks6:00 P.M. Bulls GH05/17/2019    Fri
Hawks7:00 P.M. Griffins GH05/17/2019    Fri

Griffins6:00 P.M. Mavericks EF05/24/2019    Fri
Bengals6:00 P.M. Hawks GH05/24/2019    Fri
Bulls7:00 P.M. Wildcats GH05/24/2019    Fri

Mavericks6:00 P.M. Hawks EF05/31/2019    Fri
Wildcats6:00 P.M. Griffins GH05/31/2019    Fri
Bulls7:00 P.M. Bengals GH05/31/2019    Fri

June

Griffins6:00 P.M. Bulls EF06/07/2019    Fri
Hawks6:00 P.M. Wildcats GH06/07/2019    Fri
Bengals7:00 P.M. Mavericks GH06/07/2019    Fri

Bulls6:00 P.M. Hawks EF06/14/2019    Fri
Griffins6:00 P.M. Bengals GH06/14/2019    Fri
Wildcats7:00 P.M. Mavericks GH06/14/2019    Fri

Bengals6:00 P.M. Wildcats EF06/21/2019    Fri
Bulls6:00 P.M. Mavericks GH06/21/2019    Fri
Griffins7:00 P.M. Hawks GH06/21/2019    Fri

Mavericks6:00 P.M. Griffins EF06/28/2019    Fri
Hawks6:00 P.M. Bengals GH06/28/2019    Fri
Wildcats7:00 P.M. Bulls GH06/28/2019    Fri

July

Hawks6:00 P.M. Mavericks EF07/12/2019    Fri
Griffins6:00 P.M. Wildcats GH07/12/2019    Fri
Bengals7:00 P.M. Bulls GH07/12/2019    Fri

Bulls6:00 P.M. Griffins EF07/19/2019    Fri
Wildcats6:00 P.M. Hawks GH07/19/2019    Fri
Mavericks7:00 P.M. Bengals GH07/19/2019    Fri

Hawks6:00 P.M. Bulls EF07/26/2019    Fri
Bengals6:00 P.M. Griffins GH07/26/2019    Fri
Mavericks7:00 P.M. Wildcats GH07/26/2019    Fri

+ Schedule change
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